D&S Proj. #: 18-147	5			i	ant-to NUAT	pesto: 28:60	Abatement and 12[120)			G [25	V 2018	E	
Date of Notification (1)				/ne	er/Operator (2))			ACI	CETO	200	ITDA	1 0	
Agencies Notified Type Notifica EPA Initial DEP Amended Amendment #		Street Add	ON LIM ress , Zip Code						London ASI	BESTO:	NOIL	O CO	Lä	Spile read Services
DOL Emergency (including	1.1	Married Woman or will be seen	KUS, N	J	07423									
justification		Name of C	5 350550						Telephone	Numbe	Г			
DCA Cancellatio	n	ALLIS	ON LIM	_										
			FAG	CII	LITY INFORM	ATION								
Name of facility where abatement	is taking p	lace (3)							Type of Facility (4	!) (K - 12)				
ALLISON LIM									Subcha	33 1		nan K	-12)	
Street Address									Other (F Bldgs./F			rcial		
								ŀ		# of Floo		Ble	dg. A	ge
City (5)	Cou	ınty (6)					nty Code (7)							
HO HO KUS	be	rgen				(Sta	e use only)		Current Use (Pri	or if beir	ig dem	olishe	ed)	
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by				T	ASCM No.		Name of Abatemer	nt Co	ontractor (9)	***************************************				_
							D & S RESTO	RA	TION, INC.					
Street Address							Street Address	١						
City, State, Zip Code				-			20 California A City, State, Zip Cod	-		Art Art Eller	-		-	
							Paterson, NJ 0	750	03					
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm	n	F	hone Num	be	er		Telephone Number			License		er		
	- 10 :					_	973-345-802		or .		1169		_	
Start Date (10)	Sche	d. Comple	tion Date (1	11)		D & S Restora							
07/24/18 Occupancy Status During Abateme		6/18				_	Street Address							
Facility closed/vacated during Abatement performed outside Describe: NORMAL F	entire per	iod of aba				-	20 California A City, State, Zip Cod Paterson, NJ 0	e						
Scope of Work (check all that appl	Renovati Demolitio	on						Mi GI	Ill Containment w/ ini-enclosure lovebag procedure on-Exempted (*) a	e	friable	proce	edure	
Location of asbestos-containing material (acm) to be abated in facility (13)		tenance/cu	vused sole stodial N/A	ly -	Description material (sbestos-containing		Amount (Specify SF LF)	or or	Remove	Repair	Encap	E n c L
BASEMENT/GARAGE		X					ON (5 RISERS)		45 L FT		X			
FIRST FLOOR		X		4			ON (WATER PIF	E)	35 L FT		M		무	쀼
BASEMENT/GARAGE	-	₩ ×	1	≕	PIPE INSU		The second section is the second	enulu-s-	110 l ft 45 L FT				片	#
BASEMENT/GARAGE (ABOVE CEILING)				#	2 00	2.111	1		1.0 11.1			\exists		H
Registered Waste Hauler D & S RESTORATION, INC.		EP Hauler 506		3	bic Yards of V YDS	Vaste	Name of Registere TULLYTOWN			COVE	RY			
City, State PATERSON, NJ 07503			Disposal 07/25/				City, State TULLYTOWN	J P	PΑ					
Completed by (Print or Type) BOGDAN JOLDZIC	Title PRESII	DENT		T	Signature		_ IODDI IOWI	1, 1	**	Date 07/20/	2018			_
	<u> </u>			-1						- 77.207				

23 2018 15:35 NJ Asbestos Coi 23 2018 04:31AM Hazmat Diagn	ostic LLC 9	73 E3	State of	New Jen	C 4 B 4 W	ge 2		10L - I	R		JUL	2	5 2	
Data of Netification (1)		II DIED	Un or ma	AC 5:50 s	ind 12:120)	-	·		CA	140	90	60	34	TROL &
Agendés Notried Type Notricelle	- 1	1812	ind Heig	hts Pub	ile School	5		J(!) -	-17	12	T	\neg		
D 504	an		Summi			\neg		-	7/	1/2	+	+	-	_
DEP Amended			State, Zip			- 1		77-13-16	1					
Emergence	y (Including				08732	N	1 11	TER AF	YH()VE	D			٦
DON justificatio	n)	69,739,53	of Conta	ict			_	Tales	hane N	umbe	er -			-
	7.1		_	FORMA	1			(732	2) 929	-124	8			
Name of Facility Where Absterned is Tak Island Heights Elementary School	ring Pisce (3)		SCILITY E	PURMA		le equ	ellin	v (4)					_	\exists
Street Address	JI) Sct	. = 15	(-12)						
115 Summit Ava			_		28	Suit	(le	er & (Other	then K	12) CiBi bi	u#din	gs, ha	mas.	
Island Heights	0					QDO		# of F			Bidg	. Age		+
County (8) Ocean		Count	y Cods (7)			1 to 1 to	mor if being	Mamali	n la a de	50+	•		
Name of Monttoling Firm Hired by Building	Oumer (n)			-n	S	chool				ened)				
I I Environmental, inc	CAUSE (0)	000	OM No.		Name of A	batem	18 C	entractor (8)		_		_		-
Sireel Address					Hazmat Street Add		>81	CTTC						
1253 North Church Street City, State, Zip Code					16 Glen		6							
Moorestown, NJ 08057	No. of the last of				City. State.					-	_			+
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm		Teleph	one No.		Bloomin	gdak	N.							
Jim Gullardi Steri Date (10)		(609)	314-18	83	Telephone (973) 92	No. 8-399	ı ;	15050	Cense A	Vo.				
07/24/2018	5cheduled © 07/30/201	ompleton	Dete (11	1	Name of O	SHA N	নাল		. 101					-
Occupancy Status During Abelement (Char	ck Only One)	-			Hazmat		et	CLLC						
Facility Closed/Vecated During Entire Abelement Performed Gutside of Norr Other – Departibe;		ement In			Street Addr 16 Glenv City, State,	vild A								
Scope of Wark (Check All That Apply)					Blooming			07403						
≥3 st or ≥3 if ≥180 st or ≥250 fr	Renor Damo	vetion illion			R F	uli Cani ini-Ena	Ingii Gui	eni with Na						
37	la Loca	ilan	T		led No	on-Expir	IPt6	d (") and No	n-=riab	In Pro	Cedu	16		
Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM)	Vasd Sol	ally sly by		Dead	cription of							\ba ewes	1	
IO BE ABATED	Custodia.	ance/ Staff?	Asbes (f.e.	. thermal s	ining Wateria Ystome insut	u (ACH lation,		Amqui (Speci	A.	20		5	en .	
(13)	(12))		other m	ng, VAT, or scellaneous)			SForL	F)	Rimoval	Repair	Encapaulab	Endosure	
	Yes No	N/A	1				1			100	4.	Make	au.	7
Foyer	X			Floor T	le / Mastic	,	-	14091	-	х			-	
				-			7			^		-	-	
							٦				-	_	-	
Name of Registered Weste Hauler							+			-	-	-		
fazmat Diegrostic LLC		MOEP W		Cubic Ya		Nani	ल	Registered L	andfill				_	
ity. State		035440		TBD				V.S. North		rless	Lan	dilli		
loomingdale, NJ		and the second second		TBD	Date	City,							-	
empared by adena Rotaru	Title				nature /	Mor	SV	lla, PA	7-4					
		55/200 SSR	sistent	1 6181	minid 19	-			Date	1			7	

		11		A		111			117		6	13		W	
Ch4264	ħ	10	ICATION	of Ne OF ASE to NJAC	ESTOS	ABATE	MENT						- 0		5
Date of Notification (1) 07/19/2018				f Building rds Tow				rict	hd b		JUL		5 2	U16	
	otification		Street A	ddress eachtre	e Road	l			No.	ASBI	EST(OS C	ONT	ROL	&
DEP Ar	mended mendment #	_		ate, Zip Co ng Ridge		7920							******		
× DOH jus	mergency (including stification) ancellation		Roder	f Contact ic McLa						ephone 8) 20					
Name of Equility Where Abstance	et in Talvino Diana (2		FACI	LITY INF	ORMAT	ON	-				- v 11				
Name of Facility Where Abatemet Oak Street Elementary Sci)						of Facility (4 School (K-12)						
Street Address 70 West Oak Street								Subchapter 8 Other (i.e. preetc.)					dings,	home	es,
City (5) Basking Ridge NJ 07920							Squa 90,0	re Feet 100	# of 1	Floors	8		ldg. <i>A</i> 0+ y	lge ears	
County (6) Somerset				Code (7) USE ONLY)	_		ent Use (Prior Ilic School	if bein	ng dem	olishe	ed)			
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by AHERA Consultants	Building Owner (8)		ASCN 0057					atement Contraction ((9)					
Street Address PO Box 385							Addre	ss e 46 Suite	15						
City, State, Zip Code Oceanville, NJ, 08231-038	5							ip Code J 07512	3197.5411						
Project Manager for Monitoring Fit John Smoyer			Telephoi	ne No. 52-1833		Teleph		0.		Licens					
Start Date (10) 08/06/2018	Schedule 08/10/2		Design Seed	Date (11)		Name	of OSI	HA Monitor Istruction C							
Occupancy Status During Abatem	ent (Check Only On	e)				Street	Addre	SS	(3)						
Facility Closed/Vacated Durin Abatement Performed Outsic Other – Describe:	ng Entire Period of A de of Normal Facility	baten Hours	nent S			City, S	itate, Z	e 46 Suite 1 ip Code IJ 07512	15						
Scope of Work (Check All That Ap	oply)						,								
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	× R	enova emolit				×	Min	Il Containmer ni-Enclosure ovebag Proce n-Exempted	dure					e	
Location of	N	Locati ormal	ly		Dec	scription							Abate	ement pe	
Asbestos-Containing Material TO BE ABATED In Facility (13)	(ACIVI) Mai	d Sole ntena odial S (12)	nce/		tos Cont thermal surfac	aining N	faterial s insula T, or		(Sp	nount pecify or LF)		Remova	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
Classroom 41	Yes	No X	N/A		\/ \ T	& ma	ctic		100	80 SF		_			(D
0.00010011141					VAI	απα	SUC		100	00 SF		X		X	
Name of Registered Waste Hauler		10000	JDEP W		Cubic			Name of Re	egister	ed Lan	dfill				
Savic Construction Corp			auler ID 09596	No.	of Was			GROWS							
City, State Γotowa NJ					Dispos 07/10	al Date /2017		City, State Morrisevi	ille, P	Α					
Completed by Sava Savic	Title	lent			S	ignature	B		t,	2	Date	10/2	010		

D&S Proj. #: 18-152 Date of Notification (1) 0 7 / 1 9 / 1 8 Agencies Notified Type Notification EPA Initial Amended	O Intion	Name of E kay zhu Street Add	(Purs	cation of As	98:	os Abatement on and 12:/120)	ASE	JUL 2	er and the spike of	eritary area	L&	
Amendment #	:	City, State	, Zip Code									
DOL Emergency	-1	glen ro	ck, nj 074	52								
DOH (including justification		Name of C	ontact				Telephor	ne Number				-
DCA Cancellatio	n	kay zh	и				1	_				
,			FAC	CILITY INFORM	MATIO	N						
Name of facility where abatement	is taking p	lace (3)				Т	Type of Facility (<u>'4</u>)				
								K - 12)				
Street Address								apter 8 (O			(-12)	
Oli GGC / Idd I GSS								(Private/Co 'Homes, e		ercial		
0:- (5)								# of Floor		В	ldg. A	ge
City (5)	Cou	nty (6)				unty Code (7)						
glen rock	ber	gen			(50	ate use only)	Current Use (Pr	rior if being	g den	nolish	ed)	
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by	Bldg. Own	er (8)		ASCM No.		Name of Abatement	Contractor (9)					
						D & S RESTOR.	ATION, INC.					
Street Address						Street Address						
City, State, Zip Code					_	20 California A	ve.					
ony, otato, zip oode						City, State, Zip Code	500					
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm	1	ΙP	hone Numb	oer	-	Paterson, NJ 07 Telephone Number	503	License	Numh	\er		
a						973-345-8020			169)C1		
Start Date (10)	Sched	d. Completi	ion Date (1	1)	-	Name of OSHA Moni						
07/31/18	08/1:	5/18				D & S Restorati	on, Inc.	-				
Occupancy Status During Abatemer			-		_	Street Address 20 California Av	enue					
Facility closed/vacated during Abatement performed outside Describe: Other-Describe: NORMAL H	of normal	od of abate facility hou	ement. Irs-		_	City, State, Zip Code Paterson, NJ 07						
Scope of Work (check all that apply					_		full Containment w	/nogative	oroco	uro		
≥3 sf or >3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf □	Renovation Demolition						Mini-enclosure Glovebag procedure Non-Exempted (*)	e			edure	
Location of asbestos-containing	Is location	n normally enance/cus	used solely	1					R e	R	Ε	E
material (acm) to be abated in facility (13)	staff(12) Yes	No	N/A	Description material (sbestos-containing	Amount (Specify SI LF)	For	m o v	p a i	n c a p	n c L
BASEMENT		X		PIPE INSU	LATI	ON	45 l ft		e	r	П	
basement (inside wood enclosure)		X		PIPE INSU	LATI	ON	10 l ft					
Registered Waste Hauler	IN.IDE	P Hauler I	D# 1.0	ubic Yards of W	Vaste	Name of Registered	Landfill	l				
D & S RESTORATION, INC.	135		200 mass 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	yd.		TULLYTOWN, I		COVER	Y			
City, State PATERSON, NJ 07503			Disposal D 08/01/1			City, State	D.A.		-			
Completed by (Print or Type)	Title		00/01/1	Signature		TULLYTOWN,	rA	Date	_			
BOGDAN JOLDZIC	PRESID	ENT						07/19/2	018			

V	1 ~	~ 1	(Pursua	nt to NJAC 3 60	and 12 12	20)					
Date of Not lication (1)	10		RING	on Building Dwn. Jers. The State	Operato Univer	sity of New	DECE	3-1	\mathbb{V}		M
Agencies Notified Type Notification	,		Street	l Address			13		W. 100		
EPA Initial Amended				treet 1603, Bu	ııldıng 4	116	∐ ∭ JUL 3	25 2	2018	-	灲
N DOL Amendmen				State, Zip Code ataway, NJ 08	3854-80	36	The same of the sa			- CONTRACTOR	
DOH Emergence justification	1)	g	Name	of Contact			ASSEST OF	WBE!	TROI	-&-	
DCA Cancellation	n			ael Smith		İ.	848-445-2	550		Particular Metal Part	description of
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taki	ng Place	(3)	FA	CILITY INFORMA	TION	Type of Facilit	y (4)				
Labor Education Center Street Address						School (H					
50 Labor Center Way							ter 8 (Other than K- private & commerce		ldings	. hom	es.
New Brunswick						Square Feet 12,000	# of Floors		Bldg. /	.ge	
County (6) Middlesex			County (STATE	Code (7) USE ONLY)			Prior if being demolis	hed)			
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building ATC Group Services	Owner (8)	ASC	M No		of Abatement C ervices, LLC	334 C 32 C 3 C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C				
Street Address 3 Terri Lane, Suite 4 - 5			•			Address 3 National Ro	pad				
City, State, Zip Code Burlington, NJ						tate, Zip Code					
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Brian Kearney			Telepho 609-3	one No. 86-8800		one No. 372-8884	License N 01161	10.			
Start Date (10) 5/23/18	Schedul		npletion	Date (11)	Name of EMSI	of OSHA Monito	or I				
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Chec	k Only O	ne)	0			Address					
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Abatement Performed Outside of Norr Other – Describe: 4 pm - 12 am	Period of	Abaten	nent			Route 130					
Other - Describe: 4 pm - 12 am	nai i auni	y 11001:	•			ate, Zip Code aminson, NJ					
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)		70(***************************************							
≥3 sf or ≥3 if ≥160 sf or ≥260 if	Designation of the last of the	Renova Demolit			×	Mini-Enclosu Glovebag Pr	ocedure				
	1 10	Locati				Non-Exempt	ed (*) and Non-Friat	Die Pro	Abate		
Location of	1	Yomal	ly	De	scription	of		_	Ту	pe	-
Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility (13)	Ma	d Sole intenar todial S (12)	nce/	Asbestos Con (i.e. therma surfa	taining Ma I systems icing, VAT	aterial (ACM) insulation, , or	Amount (Specify SF or LF)	Remova	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
	Yes	No	N/A	other	misœllane	eous)		vai	F	ulate	иге
Bldg. 6109, Basement, Chase			X	Pipe fitt	ing insu	lation*	110 LF	x			
Bldg. 6109, Floor 1			X	Pipe fitti	ing insu	lation*	110 LF	х			
				*cut and	wrap pro	ocedure					
Name of Registered Waste Hauler Waste Management of NJ		/III 9000	JDEP W auler ID		Yards ste		Registered Landfill /S Landfill		A		
City. State Frenton, NJ					sal Date	City, Sta	te ville, PA				\neg
Completed by Jack Bally	Title Sr. Pr	oject	Manag	I Ş	ignanire	2,11	Da	te 7/7	<u>4</u> /1	8	
ASB-41 (R-06-08)	1			16	Juin	1300	y	1.10	111		

Do not use this form for accestos licensure exempted activities.

MOCK		NOTIFICAT	TION OF AS	NEW JERSEY SBESTOS ABATEMEN C 8:60-7 AND 12:120-	-7		EC	E	\mathbb{V}	
Date of Notification (1) $ \begin{array}{c c} 07 & 20 & 18 \\ \hline Agencies Notified & Type of 19 & 19 & 19 \\ \hline \end{array} $	of Notification		HUDSON Street Ad		erator (2) S, LLC		JUL	. 25	2010	
EPA Type of	Initial		_	RTSIDE DRIVE e, Zip Code		- A	SBEST			0
DEP D	Amended		EDGEWA	TER, NJ 07020		Сотомносточность	[_]	CENSIN	IG	National Management of the Control
☑ DOH	Amendment		Name of	Contact		Telepho	ne Num	ber		
DOL DOL		/ justification	DANNY D	AIBES		201-840	-0050			
	Caricenation	F	ACILITY IN	FORMATION					104.0	
Name of Facility Where Aba 115 RIVER ROAD	itement is Taking			Type of Facility (4)	<-12)					
Street Address 115 RIVER ROAD				✓ Other (I.e.)	ter 8 (Other , private & omes, etc.)					
City (5) Count		County Code	(7)	Square Feet	# Of Floor	rs	Buildir	ng Age		
EDGEWATER Berger	1	1		35,000		3	4	1000		
				Current Use (Prior in OFFICE	f being dem	iolished)		40	+	
Name of Monitoring Firm H	ired by Bldg. Own	er (8)	ASCM NO							-
	70 (70)	1200								
AET Street Address				NORTHSTAR CONT	RACTING C	ROUP, IN	IC.			
Street Address 907 Doolittle Drive				Street Address						
City, State, Zip Code			W	32 Williams Parkway						
Bridgewater, NJ 08807				City, State, Zip Code	9	**************************************				
Project Mngr. For Monitorin	g Firm	Telephone Nu	mber	1 500 0 0						
Eric Houseknecth		908-218-1108		East Hanover, NJ 079	936					
Sheduled Start Date (10) 07 / 30 / 18	. a 000000 000	letetion Date (1	, .	Telephone Number		License	Number			
$\frac{-07}{30} / \frac{-10}{30}$	$-\frac{10}{}$	/ <u>31</u> /	18	973-884-8682				00860		
Occupancy Status During A	batement (Check	Only 1)		Name of OSHA Mon	itor			00000		
	acated During Ent	ire Period of		NORTHSTAR CONT	RACTING G	ROUP, IN	IC.			
Abatement				Street Address						
Abatement Performance Hours - Describe	rmed Outside of N	ormal Facility		32 Williams Parkway						
	7:00AM - 3:30	PM		City, State, Zip Code						
	MON-FRI			East Hanover, NJ 079						
Scope of Work (Check All T	hat Apply)									
☐ Demolition ☐ ≥3sf or ≥3lf ☑ ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	V	Renovation		Full Containment wi Mini - Enclosure Glovebag Procedure Non-Exempted (*) an	Э					
Location of	Is		Descript			Abateme	nt Type		-	
Asbestos Containing	Location Normally	As	bestos - C Material		A	R E	_	E	E	
TO BE ABATED	Used	a.	e., thermal	50kb (50kb) (1	Amount (Specify	M	R	N C	N	
in Facility	Solely	1		facing, VAT,	SF or LF)		P	A	L	
(13)	by Main-	ord	other misc	ellaneous)		٧	A	P	0	
	tenance/					A	1	S	S	
	Custodial Staff (12)					L	R	U	U R	
	YES NO N/A				 		-	-	12	
ROOF		TAR SEALANT			3,200 SF	7		1	+	П
ROOF		COPING TAR			2,300 SF	V				
ROOF		FLASHING			8,000 SF	V				
ROOF Name of Registered Waste I	daules	ROOFING NJDEP Waste	Cutie	Nama of Death and	6,000 SF	7				
NORTHSTAR CONTRACTIN		Hauler ID No.	Yards of Waste	Name of Registered FAIRLESS LANDFILI						
City, State EAST HANOVER, NJ 07936			Disposal Date	City. State MORRISVILLE, PA 1	0967					
Completed by (Print or Type)	Title		Signature	177			Date		
Steve Stiles		Dania at N		A.s.	x 19	-				
ACR_A1		Project Manage	31 	12 000	K.J.	41		0	7/24/	18

Ch 1519	8		B		OITA	OFAS			EMENT	DE	CE	Constitution	VE	707
Date of Notification (1)		Cara	×		10000000		a Tillia - na - a mada	Operator (2)	ll l	UL 2	5 2	010	11
/		18	3		Vic	taullic R	REH, LLC			leads local			55 V 55 V 1	1
Agencies Notified	Type Notific	cation			Stree	t Address				1000	0700	2011	EDO!	C
⊠ EPA					490	1 Kessl	erville R	oad		ASBE	STOS			ČE
☑ DOLWD	☐ Amende Amendn				City,	State, Zip	Code			<u></u>				
□ DCA	☐ Emerger				Eas	ston, PA	18044-0	031						
(NJAC 5:23-8)	justificat		icidaling		Name	of Conta	ct			Telephone N	lumber			
	☐ Cancella	ation			Kra	ig Hume	е			610-559-	3300			
					FA	CILITY II	NFORMA	TION		1				
Name of Facility Where	Abatement is	Takin	g Place	(3)	TO YOU				Type of Facility	(4)				
Victaulic REH, LL	C Building	3 #2							☐ School (K-12	` '				
Street Address			-						Subchapter					
119 Edison Road									Other (i.e., p homes, etc.)		mercial	buildi	ngs,	
City (5)									Square Feet	# of Floors		Bldg.	Age	
Stewartsville									20,800	1		112		
County (6)					Cour	nty Code (7)(STATE U	SE ONLY)	Current Use (Pr	1	nolished			_
Warren					1	., (. ,,	02 011217	vacant	ior ir beilig deri	ionarica	ε		
Name of Monitoring Firm	Hired by Buil	dina (Owner (8)	ASCM	No.	Name o	f Abateme	ent Contractor (9)					_
EMI		3	,	•			1		onmental Ser					
Street Address							Street A		011110111011	71000, 1110.				
34 East Germantov	vn Pike. Sui	te 20	4				200000000000000000000000000000000000000		Road, Suite C	•				
City, State, Zip Code	,					35.12		ate, Zip Co						
East Norriton, PA 1	19401								PA 19525					
Project Manager for Mon	Samuel State Comment	1		Tel	ephone	No.	Telepho			License No				-
Ray Giordano				1772	10-277			33-4332		00836	5)			
Start Date (10)		Scheo	luled Co	963	etion Da	1000 Miles 200	1225	f OSHA M		00000				_
_8 / _6 /					/		270-00-00-00-0		onmental Serv	rices, Inc				
Occupancy Status During	-			77.0			Street A	ddress						
Facility Closed/Vacate							1100	Grosser	Road, Suite C					
Abatement Performed							City, Sta	te, Zip Co	de					
Time of Abatement: _	AIVI	P	VI/	_PIV		AM	Gilbe	rtsville,	PA 19525					
Scope of Work (Check al	Il that apply)													
 ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf 			☐ Rer 図 Der					Mini-Encl	ainment with Neg osure Procedure npted (*) and No					
			1 22	Loca							A	bater	nent T	уре
Location Asbestos-Containing		A)		orma	ely by	Asha		scription of	erial (ACM)		Ţ,	R	甲	ш
TO BE ABA		1)	Mai	nten	ance/	(i.e	e, thermal	systems in	nsulation.	Amount (Specify	Remova	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
IN Facili	ty		Custo	odial (12)	Staff?		surfac	cing, VAT,	or	SF or LF)	Val]	Sula	sure
(13)			Yes	No	N/A		other m	niscellaneo	ous)				ate	
SEE ATTACHED											D	1 -	+	П
				_			21 - 21 - 21 - 21 - 21					1=		
				Ш							L] [Ш	Ш
												1	ПП	П
Name of Registered Was	te Hauler			1	NJDEP V	Vaste	Cubic Ya	ards of	Name of Regis	tered Landfill				_
Clean Harbors Er	nvironment	al S	ervice	s, F	Hauler IE		Waste		Waste Con					
City, State		•			16666		~ 40 Disposal	Date	City, State					
Norwell, MA							8/201		Bethlehem	ΡΔ				
Completed By (Print or Tr	vne)	Title		Court No.					Deallettett	, , ^	D-t-			
Timothy Walter	,,,,		roject	Man	ager		Sigi	nature	- 1. 1. 1.		Date		-18	
, rraitor		1	oject	riai	ugui			/	1 0000	~	1	-19	-1-	e - 1

STATE OF NEW JERSEY DEPARTMENT LABOR NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT

Date of Notification (1)	# 01	0001		Building Owner/Operator (
05/10/2018 CE	# 01	2999	33 Wa	shington Street, I	REC	EI	V	E	2
Agencies Notified	Type of Notifica		Street Ad	dress shington Street	N. P.				The state of the s
(X) EPA (X) NJDEP (X) NJ DOL (X) DOH	(X) Initial N () Amende Amend (X) Emerge	ed		e. Zip Code k, NJ 07102	JUL JUL	25	2010		圳
() DCA	justifica () Cancell	ation)	Name of Jared I	Contact Berger	ASBEST	elsym 9 E7/9			and the same of th
		FACI	ILITY INFORMA	TION					
Name of Facility Where Abateme			Type of Fac						
Commercial Property 33	3 Washington 5	Street	() School	apter 8 (other than K-12	2)				
Street Address 33 Washington Street				(i.e. private & commerc			Age <u>8</u>	n	
City (5)	County (6)	County Code (7) (State Use Only)		e (if being demolished)		Didg.	. Age <u>o</u>	<u></u>	
Newark	Hudson			/2					
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired b ISES, Inc	y Bldg. Owner (8)	ASCM No.	Name of Co Industria	ntractor (9) l Safety & Environ:	mental Solut	ions, I	nc.		
Street Address			Street Addre	988					
3300 Hudson Avenue			3300 Hu	dson Avenue					
City, State, Zip Code Union City, NJ 07087			City State, Z Union Ci	SpCode ity, NJ 07087					
Project Manager for Monitoring F	irm Telephone N	umber	Telephone N	lumber			ense N	ımber	
David Camacho	(201)325	-0055	(201)325	-0055		0.	1124		
Scheduled Start Date (10) 05/11/2018	Scheduled C (11)_05/16	completion Date 0/2018	Name of OS ISES, Inc.	SHA Monitor					de la constanta de la constant
Occupancy Status During Abater (X) Facility Closed/Vacated Du () Abatement Performed Outs	ring Entire Period o	fAbatement	Street Address	ess dson Avenue					
() Other - Describe:	333 01 11011110111 0011	ny riodro	City, State, 2 Union C	Zip Code ity, NJ 07087					
Source of Work (Check all that a	pply) () Demolition	(X) Renovation					
() Minor Project (< 25 SI () Small Project (>25 <1 (X) Large Project (>160 SF	60 SF or >10 <26	0 LF ACM)	()) Full Containment wit Mini-Enclosure ocedure (X) Non-Exc	•		iable P	rocedu	ıre
Location of Asbestos-	Is Location Nor			ription of ACM	Amount	A	bateme	nt Type	
Containing Material (ACM) To be Abated in Facility (13)	Solely by Main Custodial St			tems insulation, surfacing, ner miscellaneous.)	(Specify SF or LF)	Rem	Rep	Enca psula	En
	YES NO	N/A				oval	air	te	clo sur e
Basement storage room		X VA	AT Floor Tile		~ 800 SFT	X			
Name of Reg. Waste Hauler Newark Carting	NJDE 0450	P Waste Hauler ID)9	#	Cubic Yards of Waste 10	Name of Reg. IESI BETH			DFILL	-
City, State 369 Raymond Blvd., New	ark, NJ 07105	1	isp. Date 5/16/2018		City, State BETHLEHI	EM, PA	180	15	
Completed by (Print or Type)	Title	Si	ignature	0	Date				
David Camacho	Project Sur	pervisor	a		05/10/201	8	4 - 1851 W 1000	tt i ner (ör herning armen	

Date of Notification (1) 0 7 / 2 0 / 1 8 Agencies Notified	ROL &	
□ EPA □ Initial □ Amended □ Amendment #: □ □ City, State, Zip Code □ City, State, Zip Code	AND THE RESERVE AND THE RESERV	manage
DOL Emergency HO HO KUS NI 07423		Andrew Herita Paris
DOH (including justification) Name of Contact Telephone Number		
DCA Cancellation ALLISON LIM		
FACILITY INFORMATION		
Name of facility where abatement is taking place (3) Type of Facility (4)		
ALLISON LIM School (K - 12) Subchapter 8 (Other tha	n K-12)	
Street Address Other (Private/Commercial		
Bldgs./Homes, etc. Square Feet # of Floors	Bldg. A	Ane
City (5) County (6) County Code (7)	Diag. F	·gc
(State use only) Current Use (Prior if being demol	ished)	
HO HO KUS bergen Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Bldg. Owner (8) ASCM No. Name of Abatement Contractor (9)		
D & S RESTORATION, INC.		
Street Address Street Address		
20 California Ave.		
City, State, Zip Code		
Paterson, NJ 07503		
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Phone Number Telephone Number License Number 973-345-8020 01169		
Start Date (10) Sched. Completion Date (11) Name of OSHA Monitor		
D & S Restoration, Inc.		
07/24/18 08/16/18 Street Address Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check only one)		
Coccupancy Status During Abatement (Check only one) Facility closed/vacated during entire period of abatement. Abatement performed outside of normal facility hours- Describe: NORMAL HOURS Paterson, NJ 07503		
Scope of Work (check all that apply) ☐ Full Containment w/negative pressure ☑ >3 sf or >3 lf ☑ Renovation ☐ Mini-enclosure ☑ ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf ☐ Demolition ☐ Non-Exempted (*) and Non-friable p		re
Location of Is location normally used solely by maintenance/custodial	R E	E
material (acm) to be staff(12) Description of asbestos-containing material (ACM) (Specify SF or	p c a i p	n c L
BASEMENT/GARAGE PIPE INSULATION (5 RISERS) 45 L FT		
FIRST FLOOR PIPE INSULATION (WATER PIPE) 35 L FT	7 1 1 1	
BASEMENT/GARAGE X PIPE INSULATION 1101ft X		12
	計量	甘
BASEMENT/GARAGE X PIPE INSULATION 1101ft X		
BASEMENT/GARAGE X PIPE INSULATION 1101ft		

23 2018 15:35 NJ Asbestos Coll 23 2018 04:31AM Hazmat Diagn		973988	3994/		page	page 2			4	JUL	2	5 2	() () () () () ()
Data of News and		NOTIFICA (Pura	TION OF	ASSESTO JAC 8:80 a		EMENT	[]	CL - 10) A¥E	BEST	os	CONT	ROL&
Date of Notification (1) 07/23/2018	62	Nu	me of Bulk	ghts Pub	/Operato	r (2)				40	00.	34	7
Agendés Notified Type Notificati	n n	Gre	ed Addres	2	iic sch	0015	_ =	IIII ·	113	1	1		
SPA Initial Amended			5 Summ					J					
Mandan	nt# y (Including	i lal		ahis. Nu	0873	2	111	ER APPI	OVE	1	T		7
DON just fication	n)	Nan	ne of Cant	act				Talephoni	Numb	er			4
			Brendel	NFORMAT	1011	,		(732) 92	29-124	18			
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Tell Island Heights Elementary School	ing Place (3)	PROJECT 1 Y	PPURMA	ION	Type of	dily	(4)					
Street Address						D Sch	# (BC=	12)					
115 Summit Ava						Oths	(l.e.	r 6 (Other than private & comm	K-12) Marcial H	oulidia	DB. NA	mes	
Island Heights						Squara F		# of Floors			Age		1
County (8)		Cour	ty Code I	7		5,000		3		50+			
Ocean Marin		(STA	ty Code (ikn		School	3 (Fm	or if being dem	olished	1		2000	1
Name of Montoning Firm Hired by Building TTI Environmental, inc	Owner (8)	100	CM No.		Name		it Co	tractor (9)					1
Street Address			203		Hazr	nat Diegr	batic	LLC					
1253 North Church Street						Address Jenwild A		\$7500					
City. State, Zip Code Moorestown, NJ 08057		-		-		ele. Zp Co							
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm					Bloom	mingdake,		07403					
Jim Guliardi		(609	tione No.	883		one No. 928-399	- -	Licens					
Start Date (10) 07/24/2018	Scheduled	Completio	on Date (1	1)		1 OSHA MI		0118	1				
Occupancy Status During Abelement (Char	07/30/2	018			Hazm	at Diegn		LLC					
Facility Closed/Vecated During Entire Abeliament Porformed Gutside of Norr Other - Describe:	Period of Al) Debemant				ddrese enwild At			-				
Abeliament Performed Guiside of Norr Other - Describe:	nal Facility	Hours				sto, Zip Gu							
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)						ningdale,		07403					
≥3 et or ≥3 if ≥160 st or ≥250 ft		novetion molition			22 6 6	Glovaber	Price	ni with Nagative dure (*) and Non-Fri			WENT TO THE PARTY OF THE PARTY		
1		ocation				11011-201	Mrc 0	Ten Non-M	acia Pr		re emen		
Asbestos-Containing Majerial (ACM)	Uasd	cmally Sciely by lensince!	Aaba	Dead	ription o	f imiai (ACI/			_		ypa		
IO BE ABATED In Fecility (13)	Custoc	19030cs/ 15,85577 12)	tt.e	. inarmal s	ystems I	nsutation.		Amount (Specify	20	20	510	gr	
(19)			4	other mi	ecellane	SUB)		SForLF)	Ramoval	Respons	Encapaviab	Enclosure	
Foyer		No N/A	1				_1		2	'	Bbe	8	
1 5/6!		X		Floor TI	le / Ma	stic		1409F	X	1			
	1 +	-	-						1				
	+		-										
Name of Registered Wests Hauler		NUDEPV	Vania	1					1				
Hazmat Diegnostle LLC		Mauler D	No.	Cubic Ya				gistered Lands					!
City, State		003544	<u> </u>	TBD Disposal	Dote			.S. North / F	airless	s Lan	dfill		
Bloomingdale, NJ				TBD	-014	Mor		, PA		NA:			
Tadana Rotani	Title	urative A	A a la h	Sign	lature	10			ate				
	1	MIGUYE A	KKIRTORE	1	Care Constitution of the C	400				018		1	

		11		۱ /۸	1.11				III		6	: -	\V/	12 1
Ch4204	N	lo (P	ICATION.	TE Of Ne OF ASE to NJAC	ESTOS	ABATE	MENT	Ť					0048	
Date of Notification (1) 07/19/2018				f Building rds Tow				rict		J	UL 2	. 5	2018	
Agencies Notified Type Notification			Street A							ASBE	STOS	CON	ITROL	. &
EPA Initial DEP Amended Amendment			City, Sta	ate, Zip Co	ode				THE CONTRACT OF THE CONTRACT O	enden erdanne sezues	en/societies as	40114		
Emergency (-		ng Ridge f Contact	e NJ U	7920			Tele	phone I	Number			
X DOH justification) X DCA Cancellation				ic McLa	270	ON			(90	8) 204	-2600	V		
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Oak Street Elementary School	g Place (3)	FACI	LITINE	URWAT	ON	Тур	e of Facility (4)				-0-11-5-1	
Street Address 70 West Oak Street							×	School (K-12 Subchapter 8 Other (i.e. pretc.)	8 (Othe			ıilding	s, hom	es,
City (5) Basking Ridge NJ 07920							Squ 90,	are Feet	# of	Floors		Bldg. 30+	Age years	
County (6) Somerset			County (Code (7) USE ONLY)			ent Use (Prio olic School	r if beir	ng demo	lished)			
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building (AHERA Consultants	Owner (8)		ASCM 0057					atement Cont nstruction ((9)				
Street Address PO Box 385	The second		1			Street 205		ess e 46 Suite	15					
City, State, Zip Code Oceanville, NJ, 08231-0385								Zip Code NJ 07512						
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm John Smoyer			Telephor	ne No. 52-1833		Teleph 973-				License 01034				
Start Date (10) 08/06/2018	Schedule 08/10/2		npletion [Date (11)		100000000000000000000000000000000000000		HA Monitor	Corp					
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Chec		(TOURS TV)				Street	Addre	ess						
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire F Abatement Performed Outside of Norm Other – Describe:	Period of A al Facility	baten Hours	nent S			City, S	state, 2	e 46 Suite Zip Code NJ 07512	15					
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)						10.0		10 07012	Hine					-30-00
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	-	enova emolit				×	M	ull Containment ini-Enclosure ovebag Proce on-Exempted	edure	270				
Location of	11.000	Locati	0.000		Do	scription		on-Exempled	() and	NOII-FI	lable F	Aba	temen ype	t
Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility (13)	Mai	d Sole ntena odial S (12)	nce/		tos Cont thermal surfac	aining N	Materia s insul T, or		(Sp	nount pecify or LF)	Remova	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
Classes 44	Yes	No	N/A		\							_	-	Ф
Classroom 41		X			VAI	& ma	stic		108	80 SF	x	+	X	
												+		
Name of Registered Waste Hauler		N	JDEP W	aste.	Cubic	Vards		Name of R	enister	ed Land	ifili			
Savic Construction Corp		Н	lauler ID 09596		of Was			GROWS		ou Lan	-7111	ų.		
City, State Totowa NJ	9 /A-1019					al Date /2017	5	City, State Morrisev		A				
Completed by	Title	lant				ignature)				Date	1001		

D&S Proj. #: 18-152) II Name	(Purs	ment to M3AC	38:6	s Abatement and 12:120)			GE JUL 2		 ✓ 2018		
Date of Notification (1) 0 7 / 1 9 / 1 8 Agencies Notified Type Notification EPA Initial Amended Amendment #:	street A	hu	ner/Operator (2	2)			AS	BESTOS LIGE!	CON	ITRO 9	L &	- Augustinal
DOL Emergency (including justification) DCA Cancellation	glen	rock, nj 074 f Contact	552				Telephor	ne Number	ſ			
		FAC	CILITY INFORM	IOITAI	1							
Name of facility where abatement is kay zhu Street Address	taking place (3)					-	Subch	(4) ol (K - 12) napter 8 (O (Private/Co /Homes, e	omm		(-12)	
City (5)	County (6)			1 2500000	nty Code (7) te use only)		Square Feet Current Use (P	# of Floor			ldg. A	ge
glen rock Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by B	bergen ldg. Owner (8)		ASCM No.		Name of Abateme	ent Co	ntractor (9)	THOI II DEIN				_
Street Address City, State, Zip Code					Street Address 20 California City, State, Zip Coo	Ave.						
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm		Phone Numb	per		Paterson, NJ Telephone Numbe 973-345-802	r	3	License 0	Num 1169	2000000		
Start Date (10) 07/31/18	Sched. Comp 08/15/18	letion Date (1	1)		Name of OSHA M D & S Restor		Inc.					
Occupancy Status During Abatement Facility closed/vacated during e Abatement performed outside of Describe: NORMAL HO	(Check only one ntire period of at f normal facility I	patement.			20 California A City, State, Zip Coo	de						
	Renovation Demolition					Min Glo	Containment w i-enclosure vebag procedur n-Exempted (*)	re	•		edure	
asbestors-containing material (acm) to be abated in facility (13)	ls location normal by maintenance/staff(12) Yes No	custodial	Ί	on of as	sbestos-containing		Amount (Specify S LF)		R e m o v e	R e p a i	Encap	E n c L
BASEMENT			PIPE INSU				45 l ft		×			
basement (inside wood enclosure)			PIPE INSUI	LATI	ON		10 l ft		\boxtimes			
]							片	片	
Registered Waste Hauler D & S RESTORATION, INC.	NJDEP Hau	West 2007220000000	Ubic Yards of World yd.	Vaste	Name of Registere			COVER	<u>Ц</u> Y	Ш_	Ш	
City, State PATERSON, NJ 07503		Disposal D 08/01/1			City, State TULLYTOW							
Completed by (Print or Type)	itle PRESIDENT		Signature		1022110	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,		Date 07/19/2	2018			

V	1 ~	01	(Pursua	NUX of the	AC 3 60 a	nc 12 12	0)						
Date of (Not lication (1) 7 24 18 Agencies Notified Type Notification	10		Rhig		u Stare	Operato	sity of Nev		EGI	E-1	\mathbb{V}		M
				t Address Street 16		dina 4	116		1111	0 - 0	0040	- Comment	
DEP Amended	2			74 Street 1603, Building 4116 JUL 2.5 2016							1018		
DOL Amendmen	nt# (includin	q		ataway,		354-803	36	-		0.001			
DCA Justification		of Conta ael Smi					felephone 848-445	1.00 1550	THOI 3	. Čt	Accessors and		
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taki	FA	CILITY IN	FORMAT	ION			L						
Labor Education Center	ing i lace	(3)					Type of Fa						
Street Address 50 Labor Center Way					Subch Other		(Other than K rate & comme		ldings	, hom	ies.		
City (5) New Brunswick					Square Fee	1	# of Floors		Blog. /	ge			
County (6) Middlesex			County (STATE	Code (7)	ກ				f being demol	ished)			
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building ATC Group Services	ASC	M No	7		of Abatement ervices, Ll	t Contra							
Street Address 3 Terri Lane, Suite 4 - 5						Street	Address National						
City, State, Zip Code					ate, Zip Cod	C URSENS STUDIES							
Burlington, NJ Project Manager for Monitoring Firm	Extor				on, PA 19341								
Brian Keamey	609-386-8800 484-				None No. License No. 01161								
Start Date (10) 5/23/18	mpletion Date (11) Name EMS				e of OSHA Monitor SL								
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Chec	Street				et Address								
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Abatement Performed Outside of Norm	Period of a	Abater y Hour	Topics and the second s				Route 130 State, Zip Code						
Other – Describe: 4 pm - 12 am		17.00020-1991	Cinnaminson, I										
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	Designation of the last of the	Renova Demolit				×	Mini-Enclo	osure Proced	with Negative ure and Non-Fria			e	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	10000	Locati	37.56								Abate	emeni pe	t
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility (13) Normally Used Solely Maintenan Custodial Si (12)					stos Conta thermal surfac	aining Ma systems ing, VAT	cription of ining Material (ACM) systems insulation, ng, VAT, or scellaneous)		Amount (Specify SF or LF)	Remova	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
<u> </u>	Yes	No	N/A									te	
Bldg. 6109, Basement, Chase			X	F	ipe fittir	ng insul	ation*		110 LF	X			
Bldg. 6109, Floor 1			X	P	ipe fittir	ng insul	ation*		110 LF	х			Ш
				*cı	ut and w	rap pro	cedure						
Name of Registered Waste Hauler Waste Management of NJ City. State		1000000	JDEP W auler ID		Cubic Y of Wast 20	e	GRO)WS L	istered Landfi andfill				
Trénton, NJ					Disposa TBD	ai Date	City,	State isville,	PA				
Completed by Jack Bally	Title Sr. Pr	oject	Manag	ger	Sig	nathre	Bal	1 /) ,.		ate .	<u>.</u> 4/1	8	
ASB-41 (R-06-08)	1			72) 		Do not	use this form	for aco	estos licensu	re exer	-		ties.

Date of Notification 07 20 Agencies Notified EPA DEP DOH DOL	(1) 18 Type of N	Initia Ame	al ended endment #	NOTIFICAT (PURSUAN	Street Address 1000 PORTSIDE DRIVE City, State, Zip Code EDGEWATER, NJ 07020 Name of Contact T					ASBESTOS CONTROL & LICENSING Telephone Number 201-840-0050					
	V		cellation						201010	3000					
				F	ACILITY IN	FORMATI	NC								
Name of Facility Wh 115 RIVER ROAD	ere Abatem	nent is	s Taking F	Place (3)	90	Type of F	acility (4) School (K	.12)							
Street Address 115 RIVER ROAD							Subchapte	er 8 (Other private &							
City (5) EDGEWATER	County (6 Bergen)		County Code	(7)		eet ,000 Jse (Prior if	# Of Floor 3 being dem	į.	Buildin		0 +			
						OFFICE									
AET					ASCM NO	NORTHS	TAR CONTR	ACTING G	ROUP, IN	C.					
Street Address 907 Doolittle Drive City, State, Zip Code Bridgewater, N.I. 0880							ns Parkway		- Allian						
Bridgewater, NJ 08807 Project Mngr. For Monitoring Firm Telephone Nur Eric Houseknecth 908-218-1108						City, State, Zip Code East Hanover, NJ 07936									
Sheduled Start Date (10) Sched. Completetion Date (1) 07/					18		e Number 84-8682		License Number 00860						
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check Only 1) Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility						NORTHS Street Ad			ROUP, IN	C.					
Hours - Describe: 7:00AM - 3:30PM MON-FRI						City, State	e, Zip Code over, NJ 0793	36							
Scope of Work (Che	ck All That	Apply	()								processor				
□ ≥3sf or_≥3 □ ≥160 sf or	Demolition Renovation ≥3sf or ≥3lf					Mini - End Glovebag	ainment wit closure Procedure npted (*) and	·							
Location o Asbestos Conta		1	Is	Λ.	Descripti				Abateme	nt Type	l-				
TO BE ABAT in Facility (13)	ED	Used (I.e., the Solely insulation by Maintenance/ Custodial Staff (12)				(ACM) systems facing, VA ellaneous)		Amount (Specify SF or LF)	R E M O V A L	R E P A I R	E N C A P S U L	E N C L O S U R	! : :		
ROOF		YES	NO N/A	TAR SEALANT				3 200 CE			-	T			
ROOF		H		COPING TAR		***************************************	The state of the s	3,200 SF 2,300 SF	7	\vdash	+-	++-	-	-	
ROOF				FLASHING			THE RESIDENCE OF THE PARTY OF T	8,000 SF	V					_	
ROOF Name of Registered Waste Hauler NORTHSTAR CONTRACTING GROUP, INC ROOFING ROOFING NJDEP Waste Cu Hauler ID No. Ya					Cubic Yards of Waste		Registered I S LANDFILL	6,000 SF	V						
City, State EAST HANOVER, NJ	07936	20002000			Disposal Date	City. State MORRISV	ILLE, PA 10	967							
Completed by (Print Steve Stiles	or Type)			Title Project Manage	er		Signature Date 07/24/18								
ASR_41			- CO-0000 - 1000	, I manage			The state of the s		Case	ST/00 ZVVIII SO	4	01124	110	-	

Ch 15198		B				BESTOS ABA AC 8:60 and 5:1		DE	; E	<u> </u>	<u> </u> [E		
Date of Notification (1) 7 / 19	_ /	18				ng Owner/Operator REH, LLC	II II JU	IL 25	20	10			
Agencies Notified Type ☑ EPA ☑ Ini ☑ DOLWD ☐ An			49	et Address 01 Kessl State, Zip	erville Road	ASBESTOS CONTROL & LICENSING							
DCA En (NJAC 5:23-8)		ng	Ea Name	ston, PA	18044-0031 ct	Telephone Number							
	ancellation				aig Hume		610-559-3300						
Name of Facility Where Abatem	ont in Tak	ing Dla	20 (2)		CILITY	NFORMATION	TT 6 F - 10	(4)					
Victaulic REH, LLC Bu Street Address		1000	ce (3)	3				2) 8 (Other than K-					
119 Edison Road							homes, etc.	rivate and comr	nercial b	uilding	js,		
City (5) Stewartsville						7	Square Feet 20,800	# of Floors	В	ldg. A	ge		
County (6)					nty Code (7)(STATE USE ONLY)		rior if being dem	olished)			-	
Warren							vacant						
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (8)					ASCM No. Name of Abatement Contractor (9)								
EMI							ronmental Ser	vices, Inc.					
Street Address						Street Address	D 10 "	_					
34 East Germantown Pike, Suite 204							r Road, Suite (·					
City, State, Zip Code East Norriton, PA 19401						City, State, Zip C	Gilbertsville, PA 19525						
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Telepho					No.	Telephone No.	<u> </u>	License No.		- 55			
Ray Giordano 6					7-0405	610-933-433	2	00836					
Start Date (10) Scheduled Completion Date (11) 8 / 6 / 18 10 / 1 / 18						Name of OSHA Monitor Neuber Environmental Services, Inc							
Occupancy Status During Abate	10.5	20.5				Street Address							
□ Facility Closed/Vacated Durin □ Abatement Performed Outsid					scribe	371 110 100 (4.5 50 - 500 - 500 500	r Road, Suite (
Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hour Time of Abatement:AMPM/PM-					_AM	City, State, Zip C Gilbertsville,							
Scope of Work (Check all that apply) □ ≥3 sf or ≥3 If □ Renova □ ≥160 sf or ≥260 If □ Demolii							tainment with Neg closure g Procedure empted (*) and No	T.S. S.	dure				
			Is Loc						Ab	atem	ent Ty	уре	
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED IN Facility (13) Norm Used So Mainten Custodia				olely by nance/ al Staff?		Description of estos Containing Ma e., thermal systems surfacing, VAT other miscelland	aterial (ACM) insulation, , or	Amount (Specify SF or LF)		Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure	
		Yes	s N	o N/A							Ф		
SEE ATTACHED													
Name of Registered Waste Haule Clean Harbors Environ		Servi	ces,	NJDEP Hauler I	D No.	Cubic Yards of Waste ~ 40	Name of Regis						
City, State Norwell, MA	•					Disposal Date 8/2018	City, State Bethlehem	ı, PA					
Completed By (Print or Type)	Ti	itle		1,500		Signature	- i		Date				
Timothy Walter Project Mar						1-	- Was		7-	19 -	-1-5		

Material:	Location:	Quantity:	
	Building #3		4
Cementitions Wall Patching	Building 3- On Walls as Patching and on Floor as Debris	5 ft²	
Mastic/Waterproofing	Building 3- On Walls & Ceiling (EHI 12/11/09 report)	600 ft²	
	Building #2	And several ment representations are representations and	
Tar Flashing	Building 2- On Sloped Roof of Loading Dock as Perimeter Flashing against Building	100 LF	REMOVAL
Roofing	North Slanted Portion of Roof (EHI 12/11/09 report)	3.200 ft	REMOVAL
Whire Building Caulk	Building 2- In Former Maintenance Shop along Exterior Wall- Expansion Wall Joint	180 LF	REMOVAL
Tar Sealant	Building 2- Exterior Rear of Building on Collapsed Roof of Vault	25 ff²	REMOVAL
Asphaltic Seam Material	Building 2- In Basement below rough Concrete on Columns (EHI 12/11/09 report)	S ft: per Column	
		OS CONTROL 8 CENSING	

STATE OF NEW JERSEY DEPARTMENT OF LABOR NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT

Date of Notification (1)	401	0001		Name of Building Owner/Operator (2)								
05/10/2018 CK	# 01	2999	33 W	33 Washington Street, LC E C E I V E M								
Agencies Notified	Type of Notifica		Street Ad 33 Wa	dress shington Street		ا کا	l W		-			
(X) EPA (X) NJDEP (X) NJ DOL (X) DOH	(X) Initial N () Amendo Amend (X) Emerge	ed	_ Newa	e. Zip Code rk, NJ 07102	JUL JUL	25	2018		圳			
() DCA	justifica () Cancell	ation)	Name of	Contact Berger	ASBEST L	el.d/um 9 E7/19	bertro 1013243	L& 10	amentatività.			
		CILITY INFORMA	ATION									
Name of Facility Where Abateme		Type of Fac										
Commercial Property 33	3 Washington 3	() Subch	apter 8 (other than K-12		593							
Street Address 33 Washington Street			(i.e. private & commerce 200,000 Sf # of Floor			. Age <u>8</u>	0					
City (5)	County (6)	County Code (7 (State Use Only)	se (if being demolished)		Olag						
Newark	Hudson											
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired b ISES, Inc	by Bldg. Owner (8)		ontractor (9) al Safety & Environ	mental Solut	ions, l	Inc.						
Street Address 3300 Hudson Avenue		Street Addr. 3300 Hu	ess dson Avenue									
City, State, Zip Code Union City, NJ 07087	•		City State, ZipCode Union City, NJ 07087									
Project Manager for Monitoring F	Telephone I	Telephone Number License Number										
David Camacho	vid Camacho (201)325-0055				(201)325-0055 01124							
Scheduled Start Date (10) 05/11/2018	Scheduled C (11)_05/16	Name of OS ISES, Inc.	SHA Monitor									
Occupancy Status During Abater (X) Facility Closed/Vacated Du () Abatement Performed Out	ring Entire Period o	Street Addr 3300 Hu	ess dson Avenue									
() Other - Describe:		// D.O.S.	City, State, Zip Code Union City, NJ 07087									
Source of Work (Check all that apply) () Demolition (X) Renovation												
() Minor Project (< 25 Si () Small Project (>25 <1 (X) Large Project (>160 SF	60 SF or >10 <26	() Full Containment wit) Mini-Enclosure ocedure (X) Non-Exc			riable P	rocedı	ıre				
Location of Asbestos-		Description of ACM Amount Abatement T										
Containing Material (ACM) To be Abated in Facility (13)	Containing Material (ACM) Solely by Maintenance or (i.e.				(Specify SF or LF)	Rem	Rep	Ença psula	En			
The state of the s	YES NO	N/A				oval	air	te	clo sur e			
Basement storage room		X	VAT Floor Tite		~ 800 SFT	Х						
Name of Reg. Waste Hauler NJDEP Waste Hauler ID # 04509												
City, State 369 Raymond Blvd., New	ark, NJ 07105	1.5	Disp. Date 05/16/2018		City, State BETHLEHI	ЕМ, РА	4 180	15	100 E M 100 E			
Completed by (Print or Type)	Title	2	Signature) 0	Date							
David Camacho	Project Sup	pervisor	0	05/10/2018								